

## Shell Club Workshop & Events Release

, a iiie	entiber of the Marco Island Shell Club, Inc.
("Shell Club"), agree to assume all risk	k of injury, damages, expense and loss that
may arise from my participation in Sh	nell Club events, including but not limited to
workshops, sales, seminars, excursior	ns and field trips. I release the Shell Club, its
officers, directors, and members from	n any and all claims for injury, damages,
expense, and loss and waive any right	ts that I may otherwise have on account of
my participation in Shell Club events.	
agree to indemnify, defend, and hole	ld harmless the Shell Club, its officers,
directors, and members from liability	arising from my participation in Shell Club
events, including but not limited to w	vorkshops, sales, seminars, excursions and
ield trips; provided, however that I a	assume no responsibility for any indirect or
consequential damages.	
Name	Date